
 

YEAR
 

# Bldgs. # Units # Bldgs. # Units # Bldgs. # Units # Bldgs. # Units # Bldgs. # Units.

2000 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17

2001 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

2002 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

2003 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

TOTAL 59 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 59

Source: U.S. Bureau of Census

 

TYPE OF DWELLING UNIT
3 to 4

FAMILY
5 or MORE

FAMILY
SINGLE
FAMILY

2
FAMILY

$143,842.25

TABLE 5-6
CITY OF ALEXANDRIA BUILDING PERMIT INFORMATION

AVERAGE
COST PER UNIT

$129,679.41

TOTAL

$157,776.94

$149,449.65

$166,500.00

 5-11


