TABLE 5-6
CITY OF ALEXANDRIA BUILDING PERMIT INFORMATION

	TYPE OF DWELLING UNIT										
YEAR	SINGLE FAMILY		2 FAMILY		3 to 4 FAMILY		5 or MORE FAMILY		TOTAL		AVERAGE
											COST PER UNIT
	# Bldgs.	# Units	# Bldgs.	# Units	# Bldgs.	# Units	# Bldgs.	# Units	# Bldgs.	# Units.	
2000	17	17	0	0	0	0	0	0	17	17	\$129,679.41
2001	12	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	12	\$143,842.25
2002	14	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	14	14	\$166,500.00
2003	16	16	0	0	0	0	0	0	16	16	\$157,776.94
TOTAL	59	59	0	0	0	0	0	0	59	59	\$149,449.65

Source: U.S. Bureau of Census